Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

L4

metro

MINISTRIES
corpus christ

November 2019

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Daylight Saving
Gime Endos

4
Eye Clinic
Dr. Radaneata
8:30 a.m.

6

9:00 a.m. —
12:00 p.m. &
1:00 p.m. -

Jennifer,
FNP-C

4:00 p.m.

7

Dr. Banks

1:00 p.m. -
4:00 p.m.
Spohn
Family
Practice
5:00 p.m.

10

Dr. Guajardo
9:30 a.m.

12
Coastal Bend
Day of Giving

¥

#GI¥WINGTUESDAY

13

1:00 p.m. -

Jennifer,
FNP-C

5:00 p.m.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

9:00 a.m. —
12:00 p.m. &
1:00 p.m. -

Jennifer,
FNP-C

4:00 p.m.

21

22
CCMC
Physician
Friday
9:00 a.m. —
1:00 p.m.

23

24

25

26

27

9:00 a.m. —
12:00 p.m. &
1:00 p.m. -

Jennifer,
FNP-C

4:00 p.m.

28

R\ GIVING

Office Closed

29

30

Please call 887-0151 for questions about the clinic. All changes to calendar will be updated
as soon as possible.




