

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3 Daylight Saving Time Ends	4 Eye Clinic Dr. Radaneata 8:30 a.m.	5	6 Jennifer, FNP-C 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m 4:00 p.m.	7 Dr. Banks 1:00 p.m 4:00 p.m. Spohn Family Practice 5:00 p.m.	8	9
10	11 veterans Day Dr. Guajardo 9:30 a.m.	12 Coastal Bend Day of Giving #GI♥INGTUESDAY	13 Jennifer, FNP-C 1:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.	14 Staff Meeting 10 a.m.	15	16
17	18	19	20 Jennifer, FNP-C 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m 4:00 p.m.	21 Poor Man's Supper 7:00 p.m.	22 CCMC Physician Friday 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.	23
24	25	26	27 Jennifer, FNP-C 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. & 1:00 p.m 4:00 p.m.	28 HAPPY THANNS Office Closed	29 CLOSED	30

Please call 887-0151 for questions about the clinic. All changes to calendar will be updated as soon as possible.